Outline Drawing:
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
Electrical specifications
Center Freq 1: 820 MHz (Bandwidth 244 MHz)
Center Freq 2: 1927.5 MHz (Bandwidth 435 MHz)
Insertion Loss for Cf1: 3.0 dB Max
Insertion Loss for Cf2: 2.4 dB Max
Ripple: 0.7 dB Max
Return Loss: 15 dB Max
Attenuation 1: 40 dB @ 1710 and 2145 MHz
Attenuation 2: 50 dB @ 698 amd 942 MHz
Power Handling:  2 Watts
Mechanical
Dimensions: 2.70 x 2.50 x 0.50 inches
Environmental
Operating Temperature: -20 to +70o C
820 MHz / 1927.5 MHz
Single In/Out Duplexer
Part Number: AD820-1927C118